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Qld School Terms 2024

Term 1: Monday 22 Jan - Thursday 28 Mar
Term 2: Monday 15 Apr - Friday 21 Jun
Term 3: Monday 8 Jul - Friday 13 Sept
Term 4: Monday 30 Sept - Friday 13 Dec

School Development Days: 18 & 19 Jan, 11 & 12 Apr, 30 Aug

NSW Govt School Terms 2024

Term 1: Thursday 1 Feb - Friday 12 April
Term 2: Monday 29 Apr - Friday 5 July
Term 3: Monday 22 Jul - Friday 27 Sept
Term 4: Monday 14 Oct - Tuesday 20 Dec

School Development Days: 30 & 31 Jan, 6 & 7 Feb, 29 Apr, 22 July, 19 & 20 Dec. (may vary at some schools)
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